Ln# |Award

1

10

(Y/N)
\

GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Title: 58-23-01 Audio/Sound

Company, Video, and Related Products

Reason

Parts and Services

Item Description

10R Spot/Beam Fixture

Chauvet LED SlimPro Fixture

2.4x48 3-Phase Distro Power

Lighting Cable Truck

22x Black Truss 12""'x12"x10'

12x 1/2 Ton Motors

3 Motion Labs Control Box

Motor Cable Tuck

2x Stadium Pro Hazer

Lead Rigger

Exhibit "A"
BID TABULATION

Quantity |UOM

Each|18

Each|20

Each|10

Each|15

Each|5

Each|20

Each|5

Each|10

Each|5

Hourly|5

Supplier Price

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

Depth Events Inc

gl 5
c
5
o
wv
(0]
[]
o]
%

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc
Sounds Good

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

Sounds Good

and Video
In Depth Events Inc

Sounds Good

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

Sounds Good

Sounds Good
Gemini Light Sound
Gemini Light Sou

g
and Video

In Depth Events Inc
Sounds Good
Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

[
o
c
>
o
1%
[q]
o
o
Q.

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

Sounds Good

Gemini Light Sound
and Video

In Depth Events Inc

Sounds Good

180.25

175.00

165.00
61.80

30.00

75.00

265.25

275.00

350.00

NB

150.00

66.85

150.00
90.00

132.65

150.00
135.00

106.10

100.00

NB

300.00
250.00

250.00

150.00

75.00

65.00
NB

Extended Price

The District solicited 229 suppliers and received 3 responses.

3,244.50

3,150.00

2,970.00
1,236.00

600.00

1,500.00

2,652.50

275.00

350.00

NB

150.00

334.25

750.00

1,980.00

2,653.00

3,000.00
1,620.00

530.50

100.00

NB

300.00
1,250.00

1,250.00

300.00

375.00

325.00
NB



Exhibit "A"
BID TABULATION

Ln# |Award Reason |Item Description Quantity |UOM |Supplier Price Extended Price
(Y/N)

11 Y Ground Rigger Hourly|5 Gemini Light Sound 65.00 325.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 65.00 325.00

Y Sounds Good NB NB

12 Y Utility Crew Price per Show Hourly|5 Gemin ht Sound 45.00 225.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 55.00 275.00

Y Sounds Good NB NB

13 Y Lighting Designer Hourly|3 Gemini Light Sound 80.00 240.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 65.00 195.00

Y Sounds Good NB NB

14 Y DMX Lighting Each|5 Gemini Light Sound 850.00 4,250.00
Computer/Controller and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 575.00 575.00

Y Sounds Good 130.00 130.00

15 Y 6x Spark Machines Each|10 Gemini Light Sound 300.00 3,000.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 150.00 1,500.00

Y Sounds Good 300.00 1,800.00

16 Y 6x Spark Machine Powder Mix Each|10 mini Light Sou 150.00 1,500.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc 75.00 750.00

Y Sounds Good 45.00 270.00

17 Y Spark Machine Cable Trunk Each|15 Gemini Light Sound 4,290.00 64,350.00
and Video

Y In Depth Events Inc
Y Sounds Good 100.00 100.00

The District solicited 229 suppliers and received 3 responses.



	E-Tab

