Exhibit "A" BID TABULATION GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Auction Title: 58-23-01 Audio/Sound Company, Video, and Related Products Parts and Services

Ln #	Award (Y/N)	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
1	Y		10R Spot/Beam Fixture	Each	18	Gemini Light Sound and Video	180.25	3,244.50
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	175.00	3,150.00
	Υ					Sounds Good	165.00	2,970.00
2	Y		Chauvet LED SlimPro Fixture	Each	20	Gemini Light Sound and Video	61.80	1,236.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	30.00	600.00
	Y					Sounds Good	75.00	1,500.00
3	Y		2.4x48 3-Phase Distro Power	Each	10	Gemini Light Sound and Video	265.25	2,652.50
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	275.00	275.00
	Y					Sounds Good	350.00	350.00
4	Y		Lighting Cable Truck	Each	15	Gemini Light Sound and Video	NB	NB
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc		
	Y					Sounds Good	150.00	150.00
5	Y		22x Black Truss 12"x12"x10'	Each	5	Gemini Light Sound and Video	66.85	334.25
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	150.00	750.00
	Υ					Sounds Good	90.00	1,980.00
6	Y		12x 1/2 Ton Motors	Each	20	Gemini Light Sound and Video	132.65	2,653.00
	Y					In Depth Events Inc	150.00	3,000.00
	Y					Sounds Good	135.00	1,620.00
7	Y		3 Motion Labs Control Box	Each	5	Gemini Light Sound and Video	106.10	530.50
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc		
	Y					Sounds Good	100.00	100.00
8	Y		Motor Cable Tuck	Each	10	Gemini Light Sound and Video	NB	NB
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc		
	Y			<u> </u>		Sounds Good	300.00	
9	Y		2x Stadium Pro Hazer	Each	5	Gemini Light Sound and Video	250.00	1,250.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	250.00	1,250.00
	Y					Sounds Good	150.00	300.00
10	Y		Lead Rigger	Hourly	5	Gemini Light Sound	75.00	375.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	65.00	325.00
	Υ					Sounds Good	NB	NB

Exhibit "A" BID TABULATION

Ln #	Award	Reason	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Supplier	Price	Extended Price
	(Y/N)		- 121		_			
11	Y		Ground Rigger	Hourly	5	Gemini Light Sound and Video	65.00	325.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	65.00	325.00
	Y					Sounds Good	NB	
12	-		Utility Crew Price per Show	Hourly	5	Gemini Light Sound	45.00	
				'		and Video		
	Y					In Depth Events Inc	55.00	275.00
	Υ					Sounds Good	NB	NB
13	Y		Lighting Designer	Hourly	3	Gemini Light Sound	80.00	240.00
						and Video		
	Y					In Depth Events Inc	65.00	195.00
	Y					Sounds Good	NB	NB
14	Y		DMX Lighting Computer/Controller	Each	5	Gemini Light Sound and Video	850.00	4,250.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	575.00	575.00
	Y					Sounds Good	130.00	130.00
15	Y		6x Spark Machines	Each	10	Gemini Light Sound and Video	300.00	3,000.00
	Y					In Depth Events Inc	150.00	1,500.00
	Y					Sounds Good	300.00	1,800.00
16	Y		6x Spark Machine Powder Mix	Each	10	Gemini Light Sound and Video	150.00	1,500.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc	75.00	750.00
	Υ					Sounds Good	45.00	270.00
17	Y		Spark Machine Cable Trunk	Each	15	Gemini Light Sound and Video	4,290.00	64,350.00
	Υ					In Depth Events Inc		
	Υ					Sounds Good	100.00	100.00